
3077

zL4

09/07/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
AM8FND]AFZSEF. sVDLGEF.f UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 U],FA 0=D  35  40.00 914.5  36580.00

AFSL 

 61225.00

S[Z[8

 36580.00
 0.00

 105.00
 210.00

 36895.00
 0

8M8,  35  914.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 24330.00
 36895.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


